
ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri) Afiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi&s Approved by AICTE, New Delhi. 

Recognized by Government of Karnataka. ALVAS 
Edvcaton Foundation 

SLNo 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

13 
14 

15 

Self-attested letter with the list of students sanctioned scholarship 
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Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., KarnatakaPh: 08258-262725; 

Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail.com 
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Academic Year 2023-24 Category- Scheduled Tribe (ST) 
Total number of students benefitted by ST scholarship - 44 

Student Name 
Gireesha H 

Yashaswini TR 

Sahana 

Ankitha B 

Shivakumar H M 
Chetana Ashok 
Burud 

Shreyas 
B Vennela 

Vishwaradhya 
Rashmitha S M 
S Usha Rani 

Sanjay R 
Shree Doddamani 

Rithik RM 
Manoj M 
Rahul 

Vishal 

Soujanya 
Basavaraj Talavar 

Akshay Bangari 
Prasad Prakash 

21 Umesh 

Olekar 

22 Abhishek 

23 Radhika 

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE) 

Mythri N 

Adarsh S Naik 

Computer Science And Design 
Electronics And Communication 

Engineering 
M.B.A. 
Information Science And 
Engineering 

Branch 

Computer Science Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 
Engineering 
M.B.A. 
Electronics And Communication 

Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
M.B.A. 

Computer Science Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Civil Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 

Engineering 
Information Science And 
Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 
Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 

Engineering 
Computer Science And 
Engineering Data Science 
Computer Science Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Computer Science And 
Engineering lot And Cyber 
Security Including Block Chain 
Technology 

Gender 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 
Female 
Male 

Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Amount(Rs.) 
79040 

79040 

60790 

79040 

79040 

79040 

65790 

79040 

71240 
72290 
79040 
64750 
79040 
79040 
79040 
64750 

71240 

71374 

85864 

85864 

79040 

85864 

79040 
94845 

71374 
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A+, Accredited by NAAC& NBA (ECE & CSE) 
Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri,D.K.. KarnatakaPh: 08258-262725; 

Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet08@gmail.com 

Pavitra 

Ishwarappa 
Talawar 
Kavya 
Sumanth A 

Rishi TA 

Bhagya 
JN Pramila 

M Anilkumar 

Manikprabhu 
Roja V 

Balachandra 
Nayaka S 

Nisarga S 

Abhay N 
AS Pavithra 
Marati 
Sneha M 
Ashwini 

Manjunath 
Kuntirappagol 
Vasantkumar 
Chandrashekhar 
Juttannavar 

Sharath M 

Anusha 

Computer Science Engineering 

Computer Science Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 
Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Artificial Intelligence And 
Machine Learning 

Agricultural Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 

Computer Science Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 
Engineering 
Artificial Intelligence And 
Machine Learning 
Electronics And Communication 

Engineering 
Computer Science Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 

Engineering 
Agricultural Engineering 
Computer Science And Design 

Computer Science Engineering 

Electronics And Communication 
Engineering 
Electronics And Communication 
Engineering 
M.B.A. 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Total 

Amount(Rs.) 

PRINCIPAL 

85864 

94845 

94845 

94845 

94845 

94845 

94845 
94845 

94845 

94845 

94845 

64750 

71240 

79040 
85864 

64750 

85864 

21940 

27670 

3449947.00 
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