ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.

Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

ALVA'S

Accordited by NAAC & NEA (1997)

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., KarnatakaPh: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725, mail:principalaiet08@gmail.com

Self-attested letter with the list of students sanctioned scholarship

Academic Year 2023-24

Category - Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Total number of students benefitted by ST scholarship - 44

Sl.No	Student Name	Branch	Gender	Amount(Rs.)
1	Gireesha H	Computer Science And Design	Male	79040
2	Yashaswini T R	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Female	79040
3	Sahana	M.B.A.	Female	60790
4	Ankitha B	Information Science And Engineering	Female	79040
5	Shivakumar H M	Computer Science Engineering	Male	79040
6	Chetana Ashok Burud	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Female	79040
7	Shreyas	M.B.A.	Male	65790
8	B Vennela	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Female	79040
9	Vishwaradhya	Computer Science Engineering	Male	71240
10	Rashmitha S M	M.B.A.	Female	72290
11	S Usha Rani	Computer Science Engineering	Female	79040
12	Sanjay R	Computer Science Engineering	Male	64750
13	Shree Doddamani	Civil Engineering	Female	79040
14	Rithik R M	Computer Science Engineering	Male	79040
15	Manoj M	Computer Science Engineering	Male	79040
16	Rahul	Computer Science Engineering	Male	64750
17	Vishal	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Male	71240
18	Soujanya Basavaraj Talavar	Information Science And Engineering	Female	71374
19	Akshay Bangari	Computer Science Engineering	Male	85864
20	Prasad Prakash Olekar	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Male	85864
21	Umesh	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Male	79040
22	Abhishek	Computer Science And Engineering Data Science	Male	85864
23	Radhika	Computer Science Engineering	Female	79040
24	Mythri N	Computer Science Engineering	Female	94845
25	Adarsh S Naik	Computer Science And . Engineering Iot And Cyber Security Including Block Chain Technology	Male	71374

ALVA'S INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Unit of Alva's Education Foundation (R), Moodbidri)

Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi& Approved by AICTE, New Delhi.

Recognized by Government of Karnataka.

A+, Accredited by NAAC & NBA (ECE & CSE)

Shobhavana Campus, MIJAR-574225, Moodbidri, D.K., KarnatakaPh: 08258-262725; Mob:722262724,7026262725,mail:principalaiet08@gmail.com

26	Pavitra Ishwarappa Talawar	Computer Science Engineering	Female	85864
27	Kavya	Computer Science Engineering	Female	94845
28	Sumanth A	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Male	94845
29	Rishi T A	Computer Science Engineering	Male	94845
30	Bhagya	Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning	Female	94845
31	J N Pramila	Agricultural Engineering	Female	94845
32	M Anilkumar	Computer Science Engineering	Male	94845
33	Manikprabhu	Computer Science Engineering	Male	94845
34	Roja V	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Female	94845
35	Balachandra Nayaka S	Artificial Intelligence And Machine Learning	Male	94845
36	Nisarga S	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Female	94845
37	Abhay N	Computer Science Engineering	Male	64750
38	A S Pavithra Marati	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Female	71240
39	Sneha M	Agricultural Engineering	Female	79040
40	Ashwini	Computer Science And Design	Female	85864
41	Manjunath Kuntirappagol	Computer Science Engineering	Male	64750
42	Vasantkumar Chandrashekhar Juttannavar	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Male	85864
43	Sharath M	Electronics And Communication Engineering	Male	21940
44	Anusha	M.B.A.	Female	27670
			Total Amount(Rs.)	3449947.00

PRINCIPAL

Rive's Institute of Engy. & Technology,

Migal. MOODBIDRI - 574 225, D.K